Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

(e) Contact Rating R : 8A
(f) Custom Designation RG : Transparency cover
Ordering Code:
FTR-F1AL005V
Actual Marking:
F1AL005V
RoHS compliant
2
FTR-F1 SERIES
n PART NUMBERS
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Power Coil
Roltage
Contact
Rating
Special
Designation
FTR-F1AL003R(-RG)
FTR-F1
A: 2 form A
L:  400 mW
3
R: 8A
RG:
Transparency
coRer
FTR-F1AL005R(-RG) 5
FTR-F1AL006R(-RG) 6
FTR-F1AL009R(-RG) 9
FTR-F1AL012R(-RG) 12
FTR-F1AL024R(-RG) 24
FTR-F1AL048R(-RG) 48
FTR-F1CL003R(-RG)
C: 2 form C
3
FTR-F1CL005R(-RG) 5
FTR-F1CL006R(-RG) 6
FTR-F1CL009R(-RG) 9
FTR-F1CL012R(-RG) 12
FTR-F1CL024R(-RG) 24
FTR-F1CL048R(-RG) 48
n COIL DATA CHART
Coil
Voltage
Nominal